We don’t just make legendary loudspeakers.
We build sound.
서울특별시 용산구 효창원로 6-4(원효로 4가)
Tel. 1577-7756 | Fax. 02-3272-7204
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
PRODUCT CATALOGUE

P/N: 11236
C
O
A
X
IA
L C
O
A
X
IA
L
AUDIO SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL OPTIONS
Model Description
*12CX-CP-60 Passive Coaxial, Horn-loaded Ceiling Loudspeaker 12” LF, 3”VC Diam HF (60°H x 60°V), No grille
12CX-C-60 Active Coaxial, Horn-loaded Ceiling Loudspeaker 12” LF, 3”VC Diam HF (60°H x 60°V), No grille
*12CX-CP-75 Passive Coaxial, Horn-loaded Ceiling Loudspeaker 12” LF, 3”VC Diam HF (75°H x 75°V), No grille
12CX-C-75 Active Coaxial, Horn-loaded Ceiling Loudspeaker 12” LF, 3”VC Diam HF (75°H x 75°V), No grille
12CX-C
Passive (standard) or Active Coaxial
Horn-loaded Ceiling Loudspeaker
12” LF, 3”VC Diam HF (60°H x 60°V), No grille
Loudspeaker Type Standard Coaxial, Horn-loaded Passive Loudspeaker
Optional Coaxial, Horn-loaded Active Loudspeaker
No Grille
Frequency Response 50Hz–16kHz
Recommended Power Amplifier 1000–1200W @ 8 Ohms
Maximum Output LF 131 dB SPL
HF 133 dB SPL
Passive 132 dB SPL
Drivers LF (1) 12 in. (304.8mm)
HF (1) Voice coil diameter 3 in. (76.2mm)
Nominal Impedance LF 8 Ohms
HF 8 Ohms
Power Handling LF 350W Program / 700W Peak
HF 80W Program / 160W Peak
Dispersion Options 60° H x 60° V (Conic) | 12CX-CP-60/12CX-C-60
75° H x 75° V (Conic) | 12CX-CP-75/12CX-C-75
Input Connection 12CX-CP-60 Passive 2-Position Terminal Strip
12CX-C-60 Active 4-Position Terminal Strip
Integrated mounting points
*Standard Passive Version

O
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
AUDIO SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL OPTIONS
Model Description
*12CX-P-60 Passive Coaxial, Horn-loaded Loudspeaker 12” LF, 3”VC Diam HF (60°H x 60°V), Grille
12CX-60 Active Coaxial, Horn-loaded Loudspeaker 12” LF, 3”VC Diam HF (60°H x 60°V), Grille
*12CX-P-75 Passive Coaxial, Horn-loaded Loudspeaker 12” LF, 3”VC Diam HF (75°H x 75°V), Grille
12CX-75 Active Coaxial, Horn-loaded Loudspeaker 12” LF, 3”VC Diam HF (75°H x 75°V), Grille
12CX
Passive (standard) or Active Coaxial
Horn-loaded Loudspeaker
12” LF, 3”VC Diam HF (60°H x 60°V), Grille

*Standard Passive Version
Loudspeaker Type Standard Coaxial, Horn-loaded Passive Loudspeaker
Optional Coaxial, Horn-loaded Active Loudspeaker
With Grille
Frequency Response 50Hz–16kHz
Recommended Power Amplifier 1000–1200W @ 8 Ohms
Maximum Output LF 131 dB SPL
HF 133 dB SPL
Passive 132 dB SPL
Drivers LF (1) 12 in. (304.8mm)
HF (1) Voice coil diameter 3 in. (76.2mm)
Nominal Impedance LF 8 Ohms
HF 8 Ohms
Power Handling LF 350W Program / 700W Peak
HF 80W Program / 160W Peak
Dispersion Options 60° H x 60° V (Conic) | 12CX-P-60/12CX-60
75° H x 75° V (Conic) | 12CX-P-75/12CX-75
Input Connection 12CX-P-60 Passive 2-Position Terminal Strip
12CX-60 Active 4-Position Terminal Strip
Integrated mounting points
DIMENSIONS